507
5.3
D
at
e
of
 is
su

Panel labels Helatag 1220 – high performance adhesive ensures optimal adhesion
to uneven surfaces.
Helatag 1220
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner
(WL)
Labels
per Row
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TAG13-07TDK1-1220-WH 13.0 7.0 21.0 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-00560
TAG22-22TDK1-1220-WH 22.0 22.0 28.0 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-00561
TAG27-08TDK1-1220-WH 27.0 8.0 33.0 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-00562
TAG27-12.5TDK1-1220-WH 27.0 12.5 33.0 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-00558
TAG27-15TDK1-1220-WH 27.0 15.0 33.0 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-00563
TAG27-18TDK1-1220-WH 27.0 18.0 33.0 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-00564
TAG27-27TDK1-1220-WH 27.0 27.0 33.0 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-00565
TAG35-18TDK1-1220-WH 35.0 18.0 41.0 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-00566
TAG45-15TDK1-1220-WH 45.0 15.0 51.0 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-00567
TAG45-25TDK1-1220-WH 45.0 25.0 51.0 1 pc. 1,000 pcs. White (WH) 596-00568
TAG60-30TDK1-1220-WH 60.0 30.0 66.0 1 pc. 500 pcs. White (WH) 596-00569
TAG90-45TDK1-1220-WH 90.0 45.0 96.0 1 pc. 500 pcs. White (WH) 596-00570
TAG100-30TDK1-1220-WH 100.0 30.0 106.0 1 pc. 250 pcs. White (WH) 596-00571
TAG100-70TDK1-1220-WH 100.0 70.0 106.0 1 pc. 250 pcs. White (WH) 596-00572
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.